
Zalaegerszeg Kupa Szo 2016.04.16. 17:20
Részidős eredmények Lap 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Hely Név Idő

F14B  (12) 1.8 km  0 m   14 ep
1(48) 2(34) 3(38) 4(35) 5(50) 6(32) 7(40) 8(42) 9(46) 10(41) 11(47) 12(55) 13(56) 14(65)

C

1 Fülöp Álmos Huba 14:01 1:17 2:09 3:10 4:07 4:57 6:55 7:58 9:33 10:16 11:00 11:28 13:00 13:27 13:54
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 1:17 0:52 1:01 0:57 0:50 1:58 1:03 1:35 0:43 0:44 0:28 1:32 0:27 0:27

14:01
0:07

2 Alpár Domonkos Márton 16:22 1:23 2:31 3:35 4:50 5:37 7:35 8:50 10:33 11:35 12:29 13:01 14:47 15:44 16:15
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:23 1:08 1:04 1:15 0:47 1:58 1:15 1:43 1:02 0:54 0:32 1:46 0:57 0:31

16:22
0:07

3 Molnár Levente 16:40 1:18 2:33 5:25 6:25 7:18 9:07 10:09 12:10 12:52 13:36 14:04 15:39 16:08 16:33
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:18 1:15 2:52 1:00 0:53 1:49 1:02 2:01 0:42 0:44 0:28 1:35 0:29 0:25

16:40
0:07

4 Szandi Bence 19:27 1:25 2:33 6:43 7:53 8:54 11:17 12:17 14:03 14:56 15:48 16:17 18:16 18:46 19:19
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:25 1:08 4:10 1:10 1:01 2:23 1:00 1:46 0:53 0:52 0:29 1:59 0:30 0:33

19:27
0:08

5 Izer Mátyás 19:35 1:31 2:31 4:16 5:55 6:56 9:45 11:49 13:40 14:36 15:42 16:22 18:21 18:56 19:27
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:31 1:00 1:45 1:39 1:01 2:49 2:04 1:51 0:56 1:06 0:40 1:59 0:35 0:31

19:35
0:08

6 Molnár Botond 20:47 1:17 2:08 3:29 4:34 5:26 13:01 14:01 15:51 16:46 17:30 18:03 19:40 20:13 20:40
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:17 0:51 1:21 1:05 0:52 7:35 1:00 1:50 0:55 0:44 0:33 1:37 0:33 0:27

20:47
0:07

7 Gazdag Kristóf 21:44 2:01 3:14 4:50 6:52 7:56 10:47 12:23 14:38 15:38 16:49 17:34 20:08 20:54 21:34
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:01 1:13 1:36 2:02 1:04 2:51 1:36 2:15 1:00 1:11 0:45 2:34 0:46 0:40

21:44
0:10

8 Bencik Márton 23:16 1:41 7:41 9:36 11:07 12:00 14:04 15:18 16:56 17:42 18:36 19:23 22:09 22:37 23:08
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:41 6:00 1:55 1:31 0:53 2:04 1:14 1:38 0:46 0:54 0:47 2:46 0:28 0:31

23:16
0:08

9 Lorenz Pál 26:33 7:04 8:14 9:51 10:55 12:04 14:27 16:18 19:41 20:41 21:40 22:19 25:18 25:50 26:22
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 7:04 1:10 1:37 1:04 1:09 2:23 1:51 3:23 1:00 0:59 0:39 2:59 0:32 0:32

26:33
0:11

10 Merse László 26:47 2:16 3:21 10:20 12:06 13:02 16:01 17:37 20:14 21:18 22:28 23:13 25:22 25:59 26:38
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 2:16 1:05 6:59 1:46 0:56 2:59 1:36 2:37 1:04 1:10 0:45 2:09 0:37 0:39

26:47 14:50
0:09 *59

11 Ferenczi Sebestyén 29:17 3:19 4:35 7:58 9:13 10:50 15:58 17:38 20:08 21:15 23:37 24:22 27:31 28:32 29:08
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 3:19 1:16 3:23 1:15 1:37 5:08 1:40 2:30 1:07 2:22 0:45 3:09 1:01 0:36

29:17
0:09

12 Dely László 44:54 3:27 4:41 5:46 7:07 8:06 19:42 28:04 33:41 35:09 36:22 40:36 43:11 44:20 44:47
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 3:27 1:14 1:05 1:21 0:59 11:36 8:22 5:37 1:28 1:13 4:14 2:35 1:09 0:27

44:54
0:07

F16B  (7) 2.4 km  0 m   15 ep
1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(46) 7(43) 8(44) 9(42) 10(47) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(49)

15(65) C

1 Fekete Sámuel 19:17 2:29 3:15 6:02 6:46 7:55 8:33 10:32 10:51 12:31 13:03 14:59 15:58 17:43 18:24
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:29 0:46 2:47 0:44 1:09 0:38 1:59 0:19 1:40 0:32 1:56 0:59 1:45 0:41

19:09 19:17
0:45 0:08

2 Takács Ticián 19:29 2:41 3:37 6:35 7:27 8:40 9:17 11:05 11:26 13:03 13:38 15:46 16:35 18:01 18:39
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:41 0:56 2:58 0:52 1:13 0:37 1:48 0:21 1:37 0:35 2:08 0:49 1:26 0:38

19:23 19:29
0:44 0:06

3 Bognár Zoltán 20:06 1:59 2:52 5:57 6:40 8:00 8:41 11:00 11:19 13:03 13:41 15:48 16:48 18:23 19:17
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:59 0:53 3:05 0:43 1:20 0:41 2:19 0:19 1:44 0:38 2:07 1:00 1:35 0:54

19:58 20:06
0:41 0:08

4 Szinyéri Bence 21:52 2:53 4:01 7:39 8:24 9:52 10:37 12:30 12:50 14:52 15:32 17:32 18:34 19:58 20:54
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:53 1:08 3:38 0:45 1:28 0:45 1:53 0:20 2:02 0:40 2:00 1:02 1:24 0:56

21:44 21:52
0:50 0:08

5 Cseszka Bence 26:25 2:38 3:51 7:50 8:47 10:27 11:21 14:11 14:35 17:27 18:14 21:04 22:27 24:30 25:27
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 2:38 1:13 3:59 0:57 1:40 0:54 2:50 0:24 2:52 0:47 2:50 1:23 2:03 0:57

26:17 26:25
0:50 0:08

Góczán Pál hiba 2:48 3:58 ----- 6:56 8:24 9:05 11:38 11:58 14:24 15:13 17:55 19:08 21:40 23:21
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 2:48 1:10 2:58 1:28 0:41 2:33 0:20 2:26 0:49 2:42 1:13 2:32 1:41

24:00 24:09
0:39 0:09

Csiszár Barnabás hiba 2:14 3:03 6:08 6:48 8:45 9:30 11:41 ----- 13:30 14:24 17:10 18:37 20:07 21:06
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:14 0:49 3:05 0:40 1:57 0:45 2:11 1:49 0:54 2:46 1:27 1:30 0:59

21:51 22:01 11:22
0:45 0:10 *44

F18B  (7) 2.4 km  0 m   15 ep
1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(46) 7(43) 8(44) 9(42) 10(47) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(49)

15(65) C

1 Veszelszki Barnabás 19:31 1:59 3:01 6:12 7:05 8:27 9:13 10:51 11:10 12:44 13:20 15:31 16:30 18:01 18:42
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:59 1:02 3:11 0:53 1:22 0:46 1:38 0:19 1:34 0:36 2:11 0:59 1:31 0:41

19:24 19:31
0:42 0:07



Zalaegerszeg Kupa Szo 2016.04.16. 17:20
Részidős eredmények Lap 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Hely Név Idő

F18B  (7) 2.4 km  0 m   15 ep (folyt.)

1(37) 2(38) 3(39) 4(40) 5(41) 6(46) 7(43) 8(44) 9(42) 10(47) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(49)
15(65) C

2 Fülöp Dávid 20:35 1:35 2:35 5:58 6:45 8:05 8:49 11:01 11:20 13:16 14:01 16:14 17:21 18:56 19:45
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:35 1:00 3:23 0:47 1:20 0:44 2:12 0:19 1:56 0:45 2:13 1:07 1:35 0:49

20:27 20:35
0:42 0:08

3 Alpár Dénes 21:05 2:35 3:48 6:52 7:30 8:50 9:27 11:28 11:45 13:41 14:21 16:24 17:56 19:38 20:19
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:35 1:13 3:04 0:38 1:20 0:37 2:01 0:17 1:56 0:40 2:03 1:32 1:42 0:41

20:58 21:05
0:39 0:07

4 Solti Péter 24:24 2:47 4:20 8:26 9:26 10:51 11:35 13:49 14:14 16:19 17:09 19:48 21:06 22:44 23:31
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 2:47 1:33 4:06 1:00 1:25 0:44 2:14 0:25 2:05 0:50 2:39 1:18 1:38 0:47

24:16 24:24
0:45 0:08

5 Kolozsvári Péter 25:58 3:21 4:58 8:58 9:50 11:23 12:02 14:14 14:34 17:35 18:17 20:22 21:49 23:30 25:10
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 3:21 1:37 4:00 0:52 1:33 0:39 2:12 0:20 3:01 0:42 2:05 1:27 1:41 1:40

25:51 25:58
0:41 0:07

6 Izer Balázs Dániel 28:10 3:01 4:01 7:31 9:29 12:29 13:35 15:45 16:08 19:36 20:20 22:36 23:46 25:27 27:12
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 3:01 1:00 3:30 1:58 3:00 1:06 2:10 0:23 3:28 0:44 2:16 1:10 1:41 1:45

28:03 28:10
0:51 0:07

7 Traub Sándor 31:53 4:22 6:00 9:42 11:32 13:06 13:52 17:20 17:44 20:37 21:25 23:43 25:32 29:53 30:49
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 4:22 1:38 3:42 1:50 1:34 0:46 3:28 0:24 2:53 0:48 2:18 1:49 4:21 0:56

31:46 31:53
0:57 0:07

F21B  (9) 3.1 km  0 m   16 ep
1(57) 2(34) 3(46) 4(41) 5(47) 6(45) 7(44) 8(60) 9(37) 10(38) 11(40) 12(39) 13(33) 14(59)

15(54) 16(65) C

1 Porgányi Márk 20:39 1:53 2:13 4:34 5:12 5:34 6:31 7:32 8:00 12:18 13:05 15:36 16:18 17:50 18:21
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:53 0:20 2:21 0:38 0:22 0:57 1:01 0:28 4:18 0:47 2:31 0:42 1:32 0:31

19:52 20:31 20:39
1:31 0:39 0:08

2 Szalay Levente 21:22 1:59 2:20 4:41 5:17 5:40 6:40 7:50 8:24 12:56 13:45 16:19 17:07 18:47 19:17
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:59 0:21 2:21 0:36 0:23 1:00 1:10 0:34 4:32 0:49 2:34 0:48 1:40 0:30

20:34 21:16 21:22
1:17 0:42 0:06

3 Kiss Kornél 22:40 1:45 2:06 4:09 4:43 5:03 6:05 7:10 7:47 12:49 13:59 16:40 17:31 20:07 20:34
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:45 0:21 2:03 0:34 0:20 1:02 1:05 0:37 5:02 1:10 2:41 0:51 2:36 0:27

21:53 22:32 22:40
1:19 0:39 0:08

4 Molnár Barnabás 24:08 2:08 2:29 4:43 5:22 5:44 6:49 8:02 8:39 14:08 15:21 18:27 19:20 21:17 21:50
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:08 0:21 2:14 0:39 0:22 1:05 1:13 0:37 5:29 1:13 3:06 0:53 1:57 0:33

23:17 24:01 24:08
1:27 0:44 0:07

5 Kovács Gábor 24:11 2:13 2:39 5:18 6:01 6:25 7:31 8:46 9:23 14:14 15:19 18:22 19:11 21:08 21:47
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:13 0:26 2:39 0:43 0:24 1:06 1:15 0:37 4:51 1:05 3:03 0:49 1:57 0:39

23:13 24:03 24:11
1:26 0:50 0:08

6 Ágotha Dávid 24:39 2:07 2:31 5:20 5:56 6:38 8:01 9:09 9:42 14:35 15:58 18:42 19:30 22:07 22:33
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:07 0:24 2:49 0:36 0:42 1:23 1:08 0:33 4:53 1:23 2:44 0:48 2:37 0:26

23:49 24:32 24:39
1:16 0:43 0:07

7 Vincze Rebeka 25:56 4:47 5:10 7:43 8:21 8:45 9:54 11:06 11:43 16:38 17:33 20:10 20:53 22:47 23:25
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 4:47 0:23 2:33 0:38 0:24 1:09 1:12 0:37 4:55 0:55 2:37 0:43 1:54 0:38

24:59 25:47 25:56
1:34 0:48 0:09

8 Erdős Márton 29:45 2:26 2:47 5:10 5:45 6:12 7:41 9:10 10:02 16:45 18:02 21:44 22:54 25:38 26:32
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:26 0:21 2:23 0:35 0:27 1:29 1:29 0:52 6:43 1:17 3:42 1:10 2:44 0:54

28:35 29:33 29:45
2:03 0:58 0:12

Győrffy Kristóf Disq 2:24 2:49 5:17 5:54 6:17 7:28 8:48 9:29 14:59 16:16 19:13 20:10 22:05 23:00
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:24 0:25 2:28 0:37 0:23 1:11 1:20 0:41 5:30 1:17 2:57 0:57 1:55 0:55

24:39 25:28 25:35
1:39 0:49 0:07

F10C  (7) 1.0 km  0 m   8 ep
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(51) 7(36) 8(65) C

1 Mézes Botond Cseg ő 11:30 1:24 3:02 3:52 4:41 7:55 9:49 10:37 11:21 11:30
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 1:24 1:38 0:50 0:49 3:14 1:54 0:48 0:44 0:09

2 Tarsoly Tas Töhötöm 15:59 1:47 4:55 5:53 6:57 12:03 13:54 14:53 15:51 15:59
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 1:47 3:08 0:58 1:04 5:06 1:51 0:59 0:58 0:08

3 Süle Dávid 17:57 3:42 6:32 7:31 8:51 10:50 14:04 16:22 17:51 17:57
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 3:42 2:50 0:59 1:20 1:59 3:14 2:18 1:29 0:06

4 Gyarmati Ágoston 23:02 3:38 6:50 8:44 9:42 18:07 20:07 21:13 22:50 23:02
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 3:38 3:12 1:54 0:58 8:25 2:00 1:06 1:37 0:12

5 Nagy Levente 26:45 7:39 14:15 18:23 19:10 21:36 24:11 25:35 26:35 26:45
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 7:39 6:36 4:08 0:47 2:26 2:35 1:24 1:00 0:10

6 Bakó Zsombor 29:19 14:28 18:43 19:54 20:49 23:44 26:27 27:58 29:08 29:19
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 14:28 4:15 1:11 0:55 2:55 2:43 1:31 1:10 0:11

7 Czigány Mátyás 36:04 4:53 7:24 8:21 10:30 12:39 14:58 16:48 35:24 36:04
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 4:53 2:31 0:57 2:09 2:09 2:19 1:50 18:36 0:40

F12C  (9) 1.4 km  0 m   10 ep
1(51) 2(52) 3(38) 4(34) 5(32) 6(53) 7(31) 8(54) 9(49) 10(65) C

1 Sarkadi Lehel 11:57 1:46 3:18 4:11 5:31 6:37 7:35 8:38 10:02 11:04 11:47 11:57
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:46 1:32 0:53 1:20 1:06 0:58 1:03 1:24 1:02 0:43 0:10



Zalaegerszeg Kupa Szo 2016.04.16. 17:20
Részidős eredmények Lap 3 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Hely Név Idő

F12C  (9) 1.4 km  0 m   10 ep (folyt.)

1(51) 2(52) 3(38) 4(34) 5(32) 6(53) 7(31) 8(54) 9(49) 10(65) C

2 Hargitai Barnabás Attila 13:41 1:46 3:35 4:45 6:21 7:45 8:53 9:59 11:29 12:43 13:33 13:41
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:46 1:49 1:10 1:36 1:24 1:08 1:06 1:30 1:14 0:50 0:08

3 Nagy Péter Pál 16:38 2:09 4:11 5:24 7:22 8:59 10:29 11:48 13:44 15:46 16:31 16:38
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:09 2:02 1:13 1:58 1:37 1:30 1:19 1:56 2:02 0:45 0:07

4 Ár János Dániel 21:32 2:50 5:06 6:52 9:35 11:45 13:40 15:33 18:38 20:17 21:23 21:32
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:50 2:16 1:46 2:43 2:10 1:55 1:53 3:05 1:39 1:06 0:09

5 Tiboly Benedek 24:54 3:17 5:58 7:20 8:56 13:59 16:03 18:11 20:43 23:50 24:44 24:54
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 3:17 2:41 1:22 1:36 5:03 2:04 2:08 2:32 3:07 0:54 0:10

6 Tompos Gábor 27:18 8:03 10:43 12:19 14:33 17:32 19:17 21:55 24:03 25:34 27:08 27:18
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 8:03 2:40 1:36 2:14 2:59 1:45 2:38 2:08 1:31 1:34 0:10

7 Kintli El őd 43:24 4:13 7:19 9:27 11:41 24:58 31:52 33:48 36:58 41:56 43:12 43:24
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 4:13 3:06 2:08 2:14 13:17 6:54 1:56 3:10 4:58 1:16 0:12

Molnár Kornél hiba 1:58 11:30 12:36 13:53 20:52 ----- ----- ----- ----- 30:02 30:16
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:58 9:32 1:06 1:17 6:59 9:10 0:14

Vk Izer Barnabás 12:39 1:45 3:18 4:20 5:44 7:01 7:55 9:30 10:48 11:51 12:32 12:39
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:45 1:33 1:02 1:24 1:17 0:54 1:35 1:18 1:03 0:41 0:07

N16B  (5) 1.9 km  0 m   14 ep
1(51) 2(49) 3(58) 4(31) 5(32) 6(59) 7(48) 8(53) 9(40) 10(39) 11(33) 12(57) 13(37) 14(65)

C

1 Rövid Boglárka 18:56 1:42 2:27 3:49 4:41 5:59 7:11 7:53 9:35 10:37 11:35 14:02 14:58 16:54 18:48
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:42 0:45 1:22 0:52 1:18 1:12 0:42 1:42 1:02 0:58 2:27 0:56 1:56 1:54

18:56
0:08

2 Pásti Fanni 20:28 1:36 2:58 4:05 4:46 6:02 7:58 8:48 9:56 10:38 11:46 13:59 16:37 18:08 20:21
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:36 1:22 1:07 0:41 1:16 1:56 0:50 1:08 0:42 1:08 2:13 2:38 1:31 2:13

20:28
0:07

3 Tarsoly Panka 23:15 2:30 3:30 4:56 6:00 7:51 9:28 10:20 11:56 13:21 14:47 17:35 18:47 20:54 23:04
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 2:30 1:00 1:26 1:04 1:51 1:37 0:52 1:36 1:25 1:26 2:48 1:12 2:07 2:10

23:15
0:11

4 Fájer Sára Rebeka 23:39 2:06 3:44 5:26 6:12 7:36 8:51 10:31 11:45 12:40 13:48 16:28 19:02 21:10 23:30
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 2:06 1:38 1:42 0:46 1:24 1:15 1:40 1:14 0:55 1:08 2:40 2:34 2:08 2:20

23:39
0:09

5 Németh Anna 24:33 2:01 3:09 4:27 5:25 6:37 8:38 9:26 11:13 12:30 14:48 17:03 20:41 22:09 24:24
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 2:01 1:08 1:18 0:58 1:12 2:01 0:48 1:47 1:17 2:18 2:15 3:38 1:28 2:15

24:33
0:09

N18B  (9) 2.4 km  0 m   16 ep
1(49) 2(51) 3(37) 4(50) 5(39) 6(40) 7(53) 8(31) 9(54) 10(38) 11(34) 12(47) 13(46) 14(55)

15(56) 16(65) C

1 Bódi Doroti 20:24 1:07 1:58 3:03 5:15 8:26 9:10 9:59 10:55 12:28 13:59 15:09 17:24 18:08 19:14
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:07 0:51 1:05 2:12 3:11 0:44 0:49 0:56 1:33 1:31 1:10 2:15 0:44 1:06

19:44 20:15 20:24
0:30 0:31 0:09

2 Simon Cintia 24:14 1:08 1:57 3:01 4:23 8:37 9:41 10:38 11:43 13:37 16:00 17:48 20:35 21:29 22:48
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:08 0:49 1:04 1:22 4:14 1:04 0:57 1:05 1:54 2:23 1:48 2:47 0:54 1:19

23:28 24:02 24:14
0:40 0:34 0:12

3 Dely Virág Anna 25:04 1:30 3:50 4:40 6:16 12:15 13:15 14:02 15:12 16:45 18:32 19:48 22:04 22:48 24:01
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:30 2:20 0:50 1:36 5:59 1:00 0:47 1:10 1:33 1:47 1:16 2:16 0:44 1:13

24:28 24:55 25:04
0:27 0:27 0:09

4 Darics Nikolett 25:20 1:44 2:39 3:56 5:42 9:04 10:37 11:57 13:07 14:51 17:14 18:55 21:50 22:50 24:08
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:44 0:55 1:17 1:46 3:22 1:33 1:20 1:10 1:44 2:23 1:41 2:55 1:00 1:18

24:43 25:12 25:20
0:35 0:29 0:08

5 Jánoki Georgina 25:24 1:19 2:17 3:55 7:29 10:38 11:33 12:15 13:30 15:22 16:58 19:01 21:32 22:26 23:46
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:19 0:58 1:38 3:34 3:09 0:55 0:42 1:15 1:52 1:36 2:03 2:31 0:54 1:20

24:36 25:14 25:24
0:50 0:38 0:10

6 Takács Zsófia 27:47 1:41 2:38 6:02 7:48 11:41 12:47 13:35 14:34 16:37 19:03 20:40 23:15 24:30 26:07
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:41 0:57 3:24 1:46 3:53 1:06 0:48 0:59 2:03 2:26 1:37 2:35 1:15 1:37

27:02 27:38 27:47
0:55 0:36 0:09

7 Kozma Blanka 28:06 1:33 3:31 4:29 7:29 11:52 12:54 13:53 15:15 17:07 19:35 21:23 24:08 25:08 26:39
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:33 1:58 0:58 3:00 4:23 1:02 0:59 1:22 1:52 2:28 1:48 2:45 1:00 1:31

27:18 27:57 28:06
0:39 0:39 0:09

8 Gazdag Mónika 68:04 2:22 3:41 10:04 33:00 39:35 40:50 42:03 43:31 46:23 51:36 54:28 58:50 64:12 66:11
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:22 1:19 6:23 22:56 6:35 1:15 1:13 1:28 2:52 5:13 2:52 4:22 5:22 1:59

67:01 67:49 68:04
0:50 0:48 0:15

Vk Czigány Anna 25:29 1:17 2:12 3:23 5:05 8:04 9:01 9:58 10:59 12:49 17:28 19:05 22:04 22:54 24:12
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 1:17 0:55 1:11 1:42 2:59 0:57 0:57 1:01 1:50 4:39 1:37 2:59 0:50 1:18

24:47 25:19 25:29
0:35 0:32 0:10



Zalaegerszeg Kupa Szo 2016.04.16. 17:20
Részidős eredmények Lap 4 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Hely Név Idő

N21B  (7) 2.5 km  0 m   17 ep
1(57) 2(34) 3(33) 4(40) 5(41) 6(45) 7(56) 8(44) 9(43) 10(46) 11(54) 12(37) 13(52) 14(38)

15(35) 16(50) 17(65) C

1 Császár Éva 20:08 2:08 2:33 3:01 4:16 5:26 6:50 7:18 8:22 8:39 10:14 12:57 15:00 16:08 16:55
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 2:08 0:25 0:28 1:15 1:10 1:24 0:28 1:04 0:17 1:35 2:43 2:03 1:08 0:47

17:59 18:43 19:59 20:08
1:04 0:44 1:16 0:09

2 Kiss Johanna Eperke 24:46 2:49 3:13 3:47 5:22 6:49 8:32 9:09 10:33 10:58 13:33 17:11 17:50 19:46 20:47
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:49 0:24 0:34 1:35 1:27 1:43 0:37 1:24 0:25 2:35 3:38 0:39 1:56 1:01

22:20 23:13 24:37 24:46
1:33 0:53 1:24 0:09

3 Árné Molnár Krisztina 27:11 3:15 3:51 4:22 6:17 7:54 9:53 10:30 11:54 12:19 14:38 19:08 19:46 21:51 22:54
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 3:15 0:36 0:31 1:55 1:37 1:59 0:37 1:24 0:25 2:19 4:30 0:38 2:05 1:03

24:13 25:16 27:01 27:11
1:19 1:03 1:45 0:10

4 Tajnai Anita 27:33 2:36 3:09 4:21 5:48 7:24 9:24 10:07 11:29 11:49 15:11 18:54 19:38 21:29 22:39
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:36 0:33 1:12 1:27 1:36 2:00 0:43 1:22 0:20 3:22 3:43 0:44 1:51 1:10

24:24 25:40 27:25 27:33
1:45 1:16 1:45 0:08

5 Dóka Éva 28:10 3:36 4:09 4:46 6:34 8:16 10:16 10:48 12:26 12:50 16:17 20:36 21:21 22:44 24:03
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 3:36 0:33 0:37 1:48 1:42 2:00 0:32 1:38 0:24 3:27 4:19 0:45 1:23 1:19

25:19 26:31 28:01 28:10
1:16 1:12 1:30 0:09

6 Kiss-Geosits Beatrix dr. 31:37 3:35 4:08 4:44 6:34 8:22 10:27 11:16 12:51 13:18 16:39 21:27 22:26 24:52 26:33
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 3:35 0:33 0:36 1:50 1:48 2:05 0:49 1:35 0:27 3:21 4:48 0:59 2:26 1:41

27:55 29:15 31:27 31:37
1:22 1:20 2:12 0:10

Décsey Em őke hiba 2:58 3:29 4:03 5:41 7:14 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 11:10 11:51 13:48 14:45
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:58 0:31 0:34 1:38 1:33 3:56 0:41 1:57 0:57

15:54 17:19 18:48 18:56
1:09 1:25 1:29 0:08

N10C  (5) 1.0 km  0 m   8 ep
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(51) 7(36) 8(65) C

1 Harkay Em őke 16:41 1:41 5:34 6:27 7:22 9:46 13:37 14:39 16:31 16:41 11:07
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:41 3:53 0:53 0:55 2:24 3:51 1:02 1:52 0:10 *37

2 Czigány Emma 18:40 2:01 4:35 5:47 7:52 11:58 15:36 16:42 18:30 18:40
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 2:01 2:34 1:12 2:05 4:06 3:38 1:06 1:48 0:10

3 Gál Enik ő Anna 20:40 5:40 9:34 10:29 11:27 13:50 17:52 18:41 20:30 20:40 15:03
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 5:40 3:54 0:55 0:58 2:23 4:02 0:49 1:49 0:10 *37

4 Czebei Luca 29:09 13:21 15:30 16:35 18:04 20:33 24:10 26:32 28:55 29:09
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 13:21 2:09 1:05 1:29 2:29 3:37 2:22 2:23 0:14

Vk Porgányi Emma 20:22 2:52 5:50 7:48 9:49 13:07 15:55 17:36 20:09 20:22
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:52 2:58 1:58 2:01 3:18 2:48 1:41 2:33 0:13

N12C  (9) 1.4 km  0 m   10 ep
1(51) 2(52) 3(38) 4(34) 5(32) 6(53) 7(31) 8(54) 9(49) 10(65) C

1 Csiszár Gyopár 15:09 1:53 3:39 4:48 6:40 8:35 9:45 10:51 12:56 14:06 15:01 15:09
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:53 1:46 1:09 1:52 1:55 1:10 1:06 2:05 1:10 0:55 0:08

2 Cziráki Boglárka 17:16 2:17 4:20 5:37 7:30 9:52 11:26 12:34 14:38 16:06 17:07 17:16
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:17 2:03 1:17 1:53 2:22 1:34 1:08 2:04 1:28 1:01 0:09

3 Kolcsár Panna 17:18 3:51 5:39 6:54 8:18 9:41 11:06 12:14 14:35 16:13 17:09 17:18
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 3:51 1:48 1:15 1:24 1:23 1:25 1:08 2:21 1:38 0:56 0:09

4 Sarkadi Borbála 21:49 2:01 3:37 4:42 6:34 7:51 13:33 17:08 19:25 20:51 21:41 21:49
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:01 1:36 1:05 1:52 1:17 5:42 3:35 2:17 1:26 0:50 0:08

5 Török Anna 21:51 2:47 6:22 9:50 12:03 14:08 15:29 16:50 19:35 20:52 21:42 21:51
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 2:47 3:35 3:28 2:13 2:05 1:21 1:21 2:45 1:17 0:50 0:09

6 Tarsoly Borka 22:43 2:53 5:57 7:29 10:00 12:24 14:19 16:00 18:52 21:14 22:34 22:43
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő 2:53 3:04 1:32 2:31 2:24 1:55 1:41 2:52 2:22 1:20 0:09

7 Gorell Flóra 22:45 3:11 6:40 8:09 10:08 11:32 15:06 16:12 18:14 21:32 22:37 22:45
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 3:11 3:29 1:29 1:59 1:24 3:34 1:06 2:02 3:18 1:05 0:08

8 Tőke Fruzsina 23:56 4:00 5:41 6:49 8:39 9:59 15:41 19:16 21:30 22:54 23:49 23:56
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 4:00 1:41 1:08 1:50 1:20 5:42 3:35 2:14 1:24 0:55 0:07

9 Vukics Zoé 64:15 9:53 50:48 51:47 53:33 54:56 56:34 57:48 60:22 62:01 63:19 64:15
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 9:53 40:55 0:59 1:46 1:23 1:38 1:14 2:34 1:39 1:18 0:56

F35  (4) 2.5 km  0 m   17 ep
1(57) 2(34) 3(33) 4(40) 5(41) 6(45) 7(56) 8(44) 9(43) 10(46) 11(54) 12(37) 13(52) 14(38)

15(35) 16(50) 17(65) C

1 Tarsoly Róbert 22:29 3:23 3:43 4:11 5:28 6:41 8:11 8:47 9:57 10:17 12:02 15:35 17:02 18:18 19:14
